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2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

START

Wk | ACTIVITY END

11 | Close of Registration Monday, 08 March 2021

11 | Classes Begin First Semester “Tuesday, 09 March 2021 |

14 | Last Day to Add & Drop (Close of Late Registration) | Tuesday, 31 March 2021

17 | Mid- Semester Exams & Final Exam Submissions Thursday, 22 April 2021 Monday, 26 April 2021

27 | Faculty Approval of Graduands List Sunday, 27 June 2021

19 | Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Wednesday, 05 May 2021

29 | Senate Approval of Graduands List Sunday, 11 July 2021

31 | Council Approval of Graduands list Monday, 26 July 2021

24 | Last Day Of Class Monday, 07 June 2021

24 | Reading Day(s) [Academic Review & Consultation] Tuesday, 08 June 2021 Thursday, 10 June 2021
24 | Examinations Frday, 11June2021 | Thursday, 01 July 2021 |
27 | Session End Thursday, 01 July 2021

35 | Candidates Arrival & Practice Wednesday, 25 August 2021

35 | Consecration Friday, 27 August 2021

35 | Baccalaureate Saturday, 28 August 2021

36 | Commencement Sunday, 29 August 2021

29 | Faculty Approval Of Grades Thursday, 15 July 2021 Wednesday, 21 July 2021
30 | Grades Publication On Portal Thursday, 22 July 2021 Thursday, 05 August 2021
Wk | ACTIVITY START END

28 | Arrival Friday, 09 July 2021

29 | Registration Monday, 12 July 2021 Wednesday, 14 July 2021
29 | Classes Begn [ Thursday, 15 Juy 2021

30 | Last Day to Add & Drop (Close of Registration) Friday, 23 July 2021

31 Mid- Semester Exams & Final Exam Submissions Thursday, 29 July 2021 Monday, 02 August 2021
33 | Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Thursday, 12 August 2021

34 | Last Day Of Class Monday, 16 August 2021

34 | Reading Days [Academic Review & Consultation] Tuesday, 17 August 2021

34 | Examinations

34 | Session End Friday, 20 August 2021

35 | Faculty Approval Of Grades Friday, 27 August 2021 Tuesday, 31 August 2021
36 | Grades Publication On Portal Wednesday, 01 September 2021 | Friday, 03 September 2021
Wk | ACTIVITY START END

31 | Mature, Special & Supplementary Exams Thursday, 29 July 2021 Monday, 02 August 2021
35 | Arrival Thursday, 26 August 2021

35 [ Registration Second Semester Friday, 27 August 2021 Tuesday, 31 August 2021
36 | Classes Begin Second Semester h

39 | Last Day to Add & Drop (Close of Registratrion) Wednesday, 22 September 2021

42 | Mid- Semester Exams & Final Exam Submissions Wednesday, 13 October 2021 Tuesday, 19 October 2021
44 | Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Tuesday, 26 October 2021

48 | Last Day Of Class Thursday, 25 November 2021

48 | Reading Day(s) [Academic Review & Consultation] Friday, 26 November 2021 Tuesday, 30 November 2021
49| Examinations [ Wednesday, 01 December 2021 | Tuesday, 21 December 2021 |
52 | Session End Tuesday, 21 December 2021

2 Faculty Approval Of Grades Wednesday, 05 January 2022 Tuesday, 11 January 2022
3 Grades Publication On Portal Wednesday, 12 January 2022

IMPORTANT EMAILS:

studentfinance@solusi.ac.zw

ict@solusi.ac.zw

records@solusi.ac.zw

examinations@solusi.ac.zw

graduation@solusi.ac.zw

admissions@solusi.ac.zw

info@solusi.ac.zw

Solusi University , @solusiuniversityZ £ YouTube
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